
POS DORSAL TOTAL

1 40 37

2 25 32

3 12 20

4 10 13

5 79 0

RAFAEL ALCALDE BERROCAL  

CARLOS TRUTA 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

17

20

1ª

17

13 -

15

20

EDUARDO BELCHI SALAR 

FILIPE FILIPE

EVA VEGA BUSTAMANTE

CLASIFICACIONES GENERALES

CAMPEONATO ANDALUZ MOTOS DE AGUA 2014

OFFSHORE

RUNABOUT F1

-

RET -

2ª



POS DORSAL TOTAL

1 47 35

2 2 34

3 20 33

4 67 15

5 912 13

6 30 11DAVID GALVEZ ZUMAQUERO

GREGORIO SEGOVIA ROMERO

FRANCISCO ALBUERA HIDALGO

JOSE SALAS PEREZ

JUAN ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ DE LA FLOR

RUNABOUT F2

FRANCISCO RIOS PEDREIRA

2ª

13

OFFSHORE

17

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS 1ª

11

13

-

15 -

20 15

20

-

17

CLASIFICACIONES GENERALES

CAMPEONATO ANDALUZ MOTOS DE AGUA 2014


